
Adolph-Kolping-Schule Dresden
D-01217, Weberplatz 2

Stundenplan
Adolph-Kolping-Schule Dresden

Untis 2026
8.8.2025  0:29

BGJ Farbe BGJ Maler Möckel

Mo Di Mi Do Fr

1
7:30
8:15

2
8:25
9:10

3
9:35

10:20

4
10:30
11:15

5
11:25
12:10

6
12:40
13:25

7
13:30
14:15

8
14:20
15:05

9
15:20
16:05

10
16:10
16:55

11
17:00
17:45

Beginn

Frühstück

Mittag

Vesper

.Kl

E.1

Maler 25a,BGJ Farbe
Hr. Möckel

.Kl

E.1

Maler 25a,BGJ Farbe
Hr. Möckel

.WK

1.11

Gä 25a,Maler 25a,BGJ 
Fr. Gottheit

.De/En

1.7

Maler 25a,Gä 25a,BGJ 
Fr. Anderson

.De/En

1.7

Maler 25a,Gä 25a,BGJ 
Fr. Anderson

.FU Mal

E.1

Maler 25a,BGJ Farbe
Hr. Möckel

.FU Mal

E.1

Maler 25a,BGJ Farbe
Hr. Möckel

Praktikum

BGJ Farbe
Betrieb

Praktikum

BGJ Farbe
Betrieb

Praktikum

BGJ Farbe
Betrieb

Praktikum

BGJ Farbe
Betrieb

.BGJ FK

U.9

BGJ HW,BGJ
Fr. Rüger

.BGJ FK

U.19

BGJ Agrar,B
Fr. Weniger

.BGJ FK

U.19

BGJ Farbe,B
Hr. Schuma

.BGJ FK

U.9

BGJ HW,BGJ
Fr. Rüger

.BGJ FK

U.19

BGJ Farbe,B
Hr. Schuma

.BGJ FK

E.7

BGJ HW,BGJ Agrar,BGJ 
Fr. Rostock
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